VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

24-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 45°55'N
18 45°51'N
27 46°13'N
74 46°56'W

103 46°09'N
118 46°41'N
127 46°37'N
142 46°32'N
160 47°02'N
164 47°15'N
165 46°46'N
165 46°50'N

183 46°48'N
183 48°02'N
186 47°05'N
190 47°18'N
193 47°00'N
209 47°38'N
222 48°20'N

Long
125°28'W
125°29'W
127°33'W
125°54'W

126°00'W
126°44'W
125°24'W
125°26'W
126°18'W
126°06'W
125°11'W
125°47'W

125°15'W
125°03'W
125°44'W
126°03'W
126°29'W
125°45'W
124°49'W

WST
5
10
8
10

14
12
15
12
10
10
5
8

WDT
290
330
355
290

320
340
320
335
090
250
290
310

300
270
260
270
285
290
155

Bar
1190
1023
1025
1023

1022
1022
1020
1021
1022
1021
1022
1021

1021
1020
1015
1020
1021
1018
1053

24 hr

DTF
2141
2138
2080
2161

2130
2124
2167
2163
2151
2165
2179
2161

2178
2227
2171
2169
2144
2190
2245



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

25-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 44°14'N
18 44°09'N
27 44°13'N
74 45°28'W

103 44°46'N
118 44°46'N
127 45°03'N
142 44°56'N
160 45°57'N
164 45°52'N
165 45°43'N
165 45°44'N

183 44°56'N
183 47°01'N
186 45°42'N
190 45°51'N
193 45°39'N
209 46°34'N
222 48°26'N

Long
126°28'W
126°28'W
128°50'W
124°52'W

126°28'W
127°36'W
126°01'W
126°18'W
126°56'W
126°29'W
125°22'W
126°36'W

125°23'W
125°33'W
126°06'W
127°06'W
127°05'W
126°34'W
125°04'W

WST
10
8
14

w oo o N U b b

WDT
110
115
120
150

110
120
110
115
105
185
100
100

070
050
130
080
095
160
\'%

Bar
1024
1024
1025
1024

1022
1021
1021
1022
1022
1022
1023
1021

1022
1022
1016
1018
1022
1019
1053

24 hr
91
91
115
14

63
97
74
84
60
61
41
66

66
52
59
87
68
65
4

DTF
2050
2047
1965
2147

2067
2027
2093
2079
2091
2104
2138
2095

2112
2175
2112
2082
2076
2125
2241



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

26-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 41°11'N
18 41°12'N
27 41°01'N
74 41°11'W

103 42°25'N
118 42°12'N
127 43°05'N
142 43°03'N
160 44°12'N
164 43°57'N
165 44°24'N
165 43°09'N

183 44°36'N
183 45°01'N
186 44°02'N
190 44°06'N
193 43°29'N
209 45°03'N
222 47°59'N

Long
127°31'W
128°04'W
129°50'W
126°05'W

126°26'W
128°05'W
127°41'W
127°53'W
129°04'W
128°30'W
126°50'W
127°33'W

125°23'W
126°26'W
128°54'W
129°08'W
128°41'W
128°09'W
125°50'W

WST
10
8
13
9

WDT
255
250
270
225

280
250
210
215
225
200
225
220

070
165
220
240
230
190
130

Bar
1025
1023
1025
1024

1022
1023
1021
1021
1022
1021
1022
1021

1022
1020
1014
1017
1023
1017
1056

24 hr
136
154
146
136

74
103
125
120
135
137

96
120

11
98
156
132
131
107
41

DTF
1914
1893
1819
2011

1993
1924
1968
1959
1956
1967
2042
1975

2101
2077
1956
1950
1945
2018
2200



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

27-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 36°36'N
18 36°58'N
27 36°41'N
74 40°59'W

103 39°01'N
118 38°44'N
127 40°12'N
142 39°44'N
160 41°38'N
164 41°20'N
165 42°14'N
165 40°27'N

183 No Report
183 43°56'N
186 41°44'N
190 41°43'N
193 40°29'N
209 42°57'N
222 47°16'N

Long
128°53'W
129°30'W
131°47'W
127°25'W

128°23'W
129°11'W
129°06'W
128°52'W
130°53'W
130°11'W
129°11'W
129°16'W

127°46'W
130°56'W
130°57'W
129°51'W
129°44'W
127°13'W

WST
20
16
15
25

24
21
23
27
18
20
20
23

14
17
15
23
15

WDT
345
340
020
330

330
335
325
010
345
180
355
340

340
335
350
340
280
125

Bar
1023
1026
1028
1024

1024
1025
1024
1022
1027
1027
1027
1024

1025
1022
1023
1027
1022
1058

24 hr
185
181
212
99

177
149
146
142
155
150
158
152

84
153
148
144
129

71

DTF
1729
1712
1607
1912

1816
1775
1822
1817
1801
1817
1884
1823

1993
1803
1802
1801
1889
2129



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

28-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 32°30'N
18 32°56'N
27 33°36'N
74 37°24'W

103 36°11'N
118 36°09'N
127 36°45'N
142 35°57'N
160 39°40'N
164 38°11'N
165 39°17'N
165 37°29'N

183 39°23'N
183 41°31'N
186 39°44'N
190 39°54'N
193 37°28'N
209 40°09'N
222 45°22'N

Long
130°44'W
131°27'W
133°47'W
129°33'W

131°42'W
133°08'W
130°44'W
130°52'W
133°31'W
131°40'W
131°41'W
131°39'W

130°48'W
130°37'W
133°26'W
133°29'W
132°06'W
131°24'W
129°37'W

WST
15
10
11
21

18
12
20
22
13
20
20
20

24
14
10
8
19
11
5

WDT
330
350
035
345

245
005
335
335
005
335
255
340

345
355
355
350
350
330
095

Bar
1020
1025
1028
1024

1025
1026
1023
1023
1026
1026
1027
1022

1024
1025
1022
1022
1026
1023
1060

24 hr
179
187
173
190

220
241
169
191
166
160
193
187

372
186
163
158
184
89
149

DTF
1550
1525
1434
1722

1596
1534
1653
1626
1635
1657
1691
1636

1729
1807
1640
1644
1617
1800
1980



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

29-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 29°23'N
18 29°44'N
27 30°16'N
74 34°39'W

103 34°02'N
118 36°07'N
127 33°37'N
142 33°03'N
160 37°49'N
164 35°51'N
165 36°50'N
165 35°43'N

183 36°57'N
183 39°25'N
186 38°49'N
190 38°37'N
193 35°05'N
209 37°49'N
222 43°59'N

Long
133°27'W
133°16'W
132°38'W
132°06'W

134°41'W
135°51'W
132°22'W
132°51'W
134°07'W
133°33'W
132°47'W
134°07'W

133°02'W
132°35'W
134°19'W
134°28'W
133°58'W
133°09'W
131°31'W

WST
10
8
11
14

13
12

12

A b U O

WDT
345
010
015
315

355
155
005
340
175
330
000
025

340
350
210
200
000
330
130

Bar
1017
1024
1028
1025

1023
1025
1022
1022
1023
1024
1025
1021

1023
1022
1018
1019
1024
1022
1057

24 hr
192
151
19
185

190
113
154
163
88

149
151
156

166
146
66
83
150
214
115

DTF
1358
1374
1415
1537

1406
1421
1499
1463
1547
1508
1540
1480

1563
1661
1574
1561
1467
1586
1865



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

30-Jun-04
Rating Lat

0 28°12'N
18 28°06'N
27 28°39'N
74 32°21'W

103 33°36'N
118 35°08'N
127 31°43'N
142 31°05'N
160 36°54'N
164 34°53'N
165 35°44'N
165 35°00'N

183 No Report
183 38°32'N
186 37°23'N
190 37°26'N
193 34°12'N
209 37°07'N
222 43°26'N

Long
136°58'W
136°09'W
135°55'W
130°24'W

136°20'W
138°22'W
133°48'W
133°39'W
134°32'W
133°58'W
133°39'W
134°45'W

133°19'W
135°56'W
136°32'W
134°52'W
134°30'W
132°33'W

WST

0 N N O

o 0 W b~

10
11
11

14
10

WDT
015
020
020
345

210
345
065
035
175
200
200
205

235
270
300
030
160
145

Bar
1022
1026
1030
1024

1023
1022
1023
1022
1022
1023
1024
1021

1020
1016
1017
1023
1018
1053

24 hr
198
174
194
-26

85
134
112

82

47

47

40

49

58
112
120
64
77
56

DTF
1160
1200
1221
1563

1321
1287
1387
1381
1500
1461
1500
1431

1603
1462
1441
1403
1509
1809



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

01-Jul-04
Rating Lat

0 27°45'N
18 27°25'N
27 27°28'N
74 30°32'W

103 32°27'N
118 33°40'N
127 30°21'N
142 28°46'N
160 35°05'N
164 33°14'N
165 33°33'N
165 34°07'N

183 34°54'N
183 37°23'N
186 35°34'N
190 35°21'N
193 33°01'N
209 35°35'N
222 42°07'N

Long
140°43'W
137°09'W
138°53'W
132°31'W

135°43'W
140°51'W
134°54'W
134°34'W
135°07'W
133°39'W
133°49'W
136°18'W

134°50'W
134°06'W
137°38'W
138°11'W
135°31'W
135°53'W
133°01'W

WST
15
10
16

7

~

11
10
10

WDT
035
050
070
015

205
000
070
065
325
280
230
335

335
280
270
280
215
270
150

Bar
1023
1024
1023
1028

1025
1026
1024
1023
1024
1023
1025
1022

1024
1020
1020
1021
1025
1020
1052

24 hr
196
62
171
138

152
82
89
82
30
69
93

138
70
131
139
63
107
66

DTF
964
1138
1050
1425

1316
1135
1305
1292
1418
1431
1431
1338

1425
1533
1331
1302
1340
1402
1743



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

02-Jul-04
Rating Lat

0 27°07'N
18 26°06'N
27 25°33'N
74 28°49'W

103 30°42'N
118 32°29'N
127 28°28'N
142 26°58'N
160 33°06'N
164 31°03'N
165 31°53'N
165 32°43'N

183 33°21'N
183 35°32'N
186 33°51'N
190 33°57'N
193 31°38'N
209 33°39'N
222 40°11'N

Long
144°49'W
143°41'W
142°52'W
133°52'W

136°57'W
142°46'W
136°16'W
136°32'W
136°43'W
134°31'W
136°03'W
138°39'W

137°09'W
135°50'W
139°40'W
140°12'W
137°30'W
137°16'W
133°50'W

WST
16
15
17
19

10
15
15
15
15
10
10

18

14

21

10

WDT
075
060
075
045

335
015
085
060
345
010
350
005

345
330
280
345
010
300
270

Bar
1024
1024
1030
1028

1026
1028
1024
1024
1026
1025
1028
1024

1027
1024
1024
1024
1026
1022
1058

24 hr
216
358
239
97

102
119
104
95

128
93

145
144

147
131
142
131
127
120
101

DTF
748
780
811
1328

1214
1016
1201
1197
1290
1338
1286
1194

1278
1402
1189
1171
1213
1282
1642



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

03-Jul-04
Rating Lat

0 24°26'N
18 24°29'N
27 23°54'N
74 26°50'W

103 29°50'N
118 30°07'N
127 27°22'N
142 26°20'N
160 31°45'N
164 29°55'N
165 30°57'N
165 31°17'N

183 32°05'N
183 33°26'N
186 32°12'N
190 32°18'N
193 30°34'N
209 32°06'N
222 38°12'N

Long
149°06'W
147°14'W
147°24'W
135°14'W

140°48'W
145°01'W
138°49'W
139°52'W
139°38'W
137°14'W
139°25'W
141°26'W

140°12'W
138°17'W
141°53'W
142°14'W
140°44'W
139°34'W
136°04'W

WST
19
17
18
16

24
16
17
23
18
12
11
17

19
16
22
16
14
20
5

WDT
095
075
070
055

050
055
025
065
030
045
030
030

040
015
070
030
040
000
315

Bar
1021
1023
1028
1026

1025
1026
1022
1023
1025
1024
1027
1023

1026
1025
1024
1023
1026
1022
1062

24 hr
279
215
266
99

202
179
150
217
169
156
179
166

171
170
149
141
177
147
156

DTF
469
565
545
1229

1012
837

1051
980

1121
1182
1107
1028

1107
1232
1040
1030
1036
1135
1486



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

04-Jul-04
Rating Lat

0 22°05'N
18 22°37'N
27 22°14'N
74 26°01'W

103 27°32'N
118 28°00'N
127 25°53'N
142 25°35'N
160 29°45'N
164 28°24'N
165 29°53'N
165 29°06'N

183 30°17'N
183 32°00'N
186 29°58'N
190 30°23'N
193 29°36'N
209 31°08'N
222 37°18'N

Long
153°24'W
151°13'wW
151°54'W
138°15'W

143°15'W
147°43'W
142°03'W
143°19'W
142°40'W
139°59'W
142°29'W
143°47'W

143°08'W
141°28'W
144°17'W
144°42'W
144°01'W
142°48'W
137°46'W

WST
17
11
17
12

14
15
17
16
17
13
21
17

18
18
22
17
17
18
5

WDT
080
075
090
045

055
070
085
095
040
020
065
045

030
070
095
030
075
000
050

Bar
1018
1019
1025
1024

1021
1022
1019
22
1022
1021
1024
1020

1023
1024
1020
1019
1024
1020
1060

24 hr
273
244
267
169

178
190
192
192
196
168
170
174

185
181
178
171
176
170
97

DTF
196
321
278
1060

834
647
859
788
925
1014
937
854

922
1051
862
859
860
965
1389



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

05-Jul-04

Rating Lat Long
0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39

18 21°22'N 155°40'W
27 21°06'N 155°46'W
74 25°00'W 141°22'W
103 25°20'N 146°00'W
118 25°50'N 150°26'W
127 24°18'N 144°49'W
142 24°08'N 146°38'W
160 27°39'N 145°17'W
164 27°35'N 142°52'W
165 27°39'N 144°50'W
165 27°06'N 146°08'W
183 28°20'N 145°59'W
183 30°01'N 147°05'W
186 28°11'N 146°56'W
190 28°27'N 147°14'W
193 27°50'N 146°53'W
209 29°42'N 145°37'W
222 36°28'N 139°06'W

WST

14

11
16
13
16
14
13
11
12

15
16
16
16
19
16
10

WDT

090

080
080
100
100
010
100
090
080

080
080
090
060
070
090
050

Bar

1022

1018
1018
1017
1022
1019
1019
1021
1017

1020
1021
1016
1015
1020
1015
1060

24 hr

259
226
179

188
195
171
198
183
160
174
168

190
300
176
176
184
168
81

DTF

62
52
881

646
452
688
590
742
854
763
686

732
751
686
683
676
797
1308



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

06-Jul-04
Rating Lat
0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39:26
18 Finished 06 Jul - 02:38:00
27 Finished 05 Jul - 14:17:21

74 23°52'W

103 22°55'N
118 23°27'N
127 22°51'N
142 23°15'N
160 25°46'N
164 26°08'N
165 25°54'N
165 25°21'N

183 26°38'N
183 28°39'N
186 26°45'N
190 26°52'N
193 26°11'N
209 27°55'N
222 34°10'N

Long

144°17'W

148°52'W
153°44'W
147°43'W
149°29'W
147°47'W
145°54'W
147°32'W
148°27'W

148°34'W
148°59'W
149°27'W
149°35'W
149°24'W
148°15'W
140°26'W

WST

16
15
15
17
11
12
15
14

14
16
15
14
12
16
10

WDT

105

090
105
065
080
065
140
100
085

085
020
100
080
090
090
085

Bar

1022

1017
1017
1017
1022
1018
1019
1021
1017

1020
1020
1018
1015
1020
1018
1062

24 hr

170

194
230
175
166
173
184
178
160

171
128
158
156
167
175
138

DTF

711

452
222
513
424
569
670
585
526

561
623
528
527
509
622
1170



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

07-Jul-04
Rating Lat Long
0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39:26
18 Finished 06 Jul - 02:38:00
27 Finished 05 Jul - 14:17:21
74 23°18'W 147°08'W

103 21°29'N 151°55'W
118 Finished 07 Jul - 10:16:53
127 21°24'N 150°42'W
142 22°38'N 152°22'W
160 24°18'N 150°12'W
164 24°55'N 148°25'W
165 24°22'N 150°04'W
165 23°42'N 150°44'W
183 24°51'N 151°03'W
183 27°21'N 149°07'W
186 25°06'N 151°50'W
190 25°00'N 151°33'W
193 24°22'N 152°10'W
209 26°20'N 150°27'W

222 No Report

WST

14

11

16
11

11
11
18

11

12

11
15

WDT

060

070

100
130
095
100
110
095

100
180
130
125
075
120

Bar

1023

1018

1017
1022
1018
1019
1021
1017

1019
1020
1018
1015
1020
1017

24 hr

161

183

176
163
157
155
165
156

172
59
163
154
186
151

DTF

550

269

337
261
412
515
420
370

389
564
365
373
323
471



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

08-Jul-04
Rating Lat Long
0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39:26
18 Finished 06 Jul - 02:38:00
27 Finished 05 Jul - 14:17:21
74 22°14'W 155°04'W

103 21°04'N 155°04'W
118 Finished 07 Jul - 10:16:53
127 21°40'N 153°28'W
142 21°35'N 155°26'W
160 22°53'N 152°53'W
164 23°35'N 150°40'W
165 22°51'N 152°45'W
165 22°13'N 153°36'W
183 23°16'N 153°16'W
183 25°24'N 151°22'W
186 23°08'N 153°41'W
190 23°15'N 153°41'W
193 22°47'N 155°33'W
209 24°40'N 152°36'W
222 30°13'N 143°25'W

WST

12

18

17
17
12
15
11
12

15
14
16

12

WDT

090

085

090
095
080
080
095
085

095
135
135
100
090
120
065

Bar

1021

1016

1016
1017
1017
1018
1019
1015

1017
1018
1014
1013
1018
1016
1056

24 hr

431

178

152
181
171
145
173
182

154
168
153
161
196
154
263

DTF

119

91

185
80
241
370
247
188

235
396
212
212
127
317
907



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

09-Jul-04
Rating Lat Long
0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39:26
18 Finished 06 Jul - 02:38:00
27 Finished 05 Jul - 14:17:21
74 21°48'W 152°56'W

103 Finished 08 Jul - 20:52:01
118 Finished 07 Jul - 10:16:53

127 21°07'N 155°22'W
142 Finished 08 Jul - 18:34:35
160 21°13'N 155°25'W
164 22°17'N 153°30'W
165 21°46'N 155°28'W
165 21°12'N 156°15'W
183 21°34'N 155°48'W
183 23°08'N 153°58'W
186 21°18'N 156°03'W
190 21°23'N 156°01'W
193 Finished 09 Jul - 06:32:13
209 22°43'N 154°38'W

222 No Report

WST

14

20

12
10
13
16

15
11
18
18

WDT

075

085

120
080
065
080

080
135
090
080

120

Bar

1021

1015

1016
1016
1017
1012

1015
1016
1021
1011

1013

24 hr

-97

110

168
175
163
159

173
196
171
167

161

DTF

216

75

73
195
84
29

62
200
41
45

156



VM 2004 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
VMH-1

VMH-2

VMH-3

Vessel
Renegade
Cassiopeia
Flash
Wild Radish

JAM

Voodoo Child
Kinetic

Time Bandit
Darby

Mojo Rising
Gaia

Antares

Kahuna

White Cloud
Double Deuce
Winds of Time
Tranquillité
Pointe de Fuite
Scaurend Il

10-Jul-04
Rating Lat Long

0 Finished 05 Jul - 04:39:26
18 Finished 06 Jul - 02:38:00
27 Finished 05 Jul - 14:17:21
74 Retired

103 Finished 08 Jul - 20:52:01
118 Finished 07 Jul - 10:16:53
127 Finished 09 Jul - 11:52:03
142 Finished 08 Jul - 18:34:35
160 Finished 09 Jul - 19:41:44
164 Retired

165 Finished 09 Jul - 21:04:01
165 Finished 09 Jul - 12:30:24

183 Finished 09 Jul - 16:59:25
183 Retired

186 Finished 09 Jul - 15:03:16
190 Finished 09 Jul - 15:30:45
193 Finished 09 Jul - 06:32:13
209 Finished 10 Jul - 09:50:59
222 Retired

WST

WDT

Bar

24 hr

DTF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



